
$24,989.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 1 $500.00 $0.00
2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" SF 6,900.00 $3.25 $22,425.00 7000 $22,750.00 $325.00
3 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 6", 

REINFORCED SF 144.00 $6.00 $864.00 144 $864.00 $0.00
4 INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 1 $1,200.00 $0.00

$24,989.00 $25,314.00 $325.00
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $24,989.00
            CCO #1 F  $325.00 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $325.00
              ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $25,314.00
              CHANGE TO DATE: $325.00

CONTRACTOR:    DATE

PROJECT MANAGER:    DATE

MAYOR:  JIM SHAW DATE

FINANCE:  JAMES PRESTON DATE

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:    0       DAYS

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2  CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4", SF

PREPARED BY:   LARRY V. CHILSTROM DATE:  MAY 24, 2005

REASON FOR CHANGE

CONTRACTOR:  TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TOTAL

INCREASE 100 SF - NORMAL VARIATION

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER # 1FINAL

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
MAY 24, 2005

SHERIDAN LAKE ROAD SIDEWALK PROJECT
MIP05-1457

PW061405-02


